



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Teriyaki Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, Colouring Agent: E 150a Plain Caramel), Salt, Modified Starch, Brandy Vinegar, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Teriyaki Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, Colouring Agent: E 150a Plain Caramel), Salt, Modified Starch, Brandy Vinegar, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Teriyaki Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, Colouring Agent: E 150a Plain Caramel), Salt, Modified Starch, Brandy Vinegar, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Teriyaki Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, Colouring Agent: E 150a Plain Caramel), Salt, Modified Starch, Brandy Vinegar, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Teriyaki Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, Colouring Agent: E 150a Plain Caramel), Salt, Modified Starch, Brandy Vinegar, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Teriyaki Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, Colouring Agent: E 150a Plain Caramel), Salt, Modified Starch, Brandy Vinegar, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Teriyaki Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, Colouring Agent: E 150a Plain Caramel), Salt, Modified Starch, Brandy Vinegar, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Teriyaki Sauce

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Water, **SOYBEAN**, Salt, **WHEAT** Flour, Sugar, Colouring Agent: E 150a Plain Caramel), Salt, Modified Starch, Brandy Vinegar, Thickening Agent: E 415 Xanthan Gum, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

SOYBEAN, WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.